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NATIONALANIMALHUSBANDRY BOARD


1174. SHRI RAHUL KASWAN


Will the Minister of FISHERIES, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND DAIRYING

मममममममममम, ममममममम मम ममममम मममममम
be pleased to state:


(a) The aims and objectives of the National Animal Husbandry Board (NAHB);

(b) The details of the schemes being run by the Government and NAHB for the welfare of farmers and animal husbandry in the country; and

(c) The funds allocated/released to various States including Rajasthan for the development of animal husbandry during each of the last three years?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER FOR FISHERIES, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND DAIRYING

(SHRI RAJIV RANJAN SINGH ALIAS LALAN SINGH)


(a) There is no such board as ‘National Animal Husbandry Board’ under the Department of Animal

Husbandry and Dairying.

(b) to (c) Question does not arise in view of (a) above.

